21/03/2024, 11:30 C392 - Tylers Cross - Broadley Common - Nazeing - Broxbourne - Hoddesdon — Epping Forest Community Transport — busti...

C392 - Tylers Cross - Broadley Common - Nazeing -
Broxbourne - Hoddesdon

A bus service operated by Epping Forest Community Transport

Timetable Map

Thursday 21 March 2024

Harlow Town Centre - Hoddesdon

Harlow Bus Station (Stand 12) 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:30 11:30 13:00 14:00
Sumners Water Lane (SW-bound) 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:36 11:36 13:06 14:06
Tylers Cross Farm (o/s) 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:38 11:38 13:08 14:08

Broadley Common, opp The Black Swan ~ 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:41 11:41 13:11 1411
Bumbles Green, opp Telephone Exchange 07:13 08:13 09:13 1043 1143 13:13 14:13

Nazeing Crossroads (W-bound) 07:16 08:16 09:16 1044 11:44 13:16 14:16
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop N) 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:53 11:53 13:23 14:23
Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop A) 07:29 08:29 0929 10:59 11:59 13:29 14:29

Hoddesdon, adj Merck Sharpe & Dohme  07:30

Hoddesdon - Harlow Town Centre

Hoddesdon, opp Merck Sharpe & Dohme 07:29

Hoddesdon Clock Tower (Stop B) 07:30 08:30 09:30 11:00 12:00 13:30 14:30
Broxbourne Station Road (Stop S) 07:35 08:35 09:35 11:05 12:05 13:35 14:35
Nazeing Crossroads (E-bound) 07:43 0843 0943 11:13 12:13 13:43 1443

Bumbles Green, o/s Telephone Exchange  07:45 08:45 0945 11:15 12:15 13:45 1445
Broadley Common, o/s The Black Swan 07:50 08:50 09:50 11:20 12:20 13:50 14:50

Tylers Cross Farm (opp) 07:52 0852 09:52 11:22 1222 13:52 14:52
Sumners Water Lane (NE-bound) 07:55 08:55 09:55 11:25 12:25 13:55 14:55
Harlow Bus Station (Stand 12) 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:30 12:30 14:00 15:00

Timetable data from the Traveline National Dataset (TNDS)

Epping Forest Community Transport

Website Twitter
www.efcommunitytransport.co.uk @EfctEpping

https://bustimes.org/services/c392-tylers-cross-broadley-common-nazeing-broxbour 11


https://bustimes.org/operators/epping-forest-community-transport
https://www.travelinedata.org.uk/
http://www.efcommunitytransport.co.uk/
https://twitter.com/EfctEpping
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM343B
https://bustimes.org/stops/150035021003
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM335B
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500220020Y2
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM340
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM338B
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701360
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021701840
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702460
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702500
https://bustimes.org/stops/210021702580
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM338
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM340AA
https://bustimes.org/stops/150022002002
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM335
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500WATERLN1
https://bustimes.org/stops/1500IM343B

